AAS-meeting 25/06/2016 — AC BREAK — Brasschaat

60 meter
Reeks:1

O WN -~

60 meter
Reeks:2

O WN -~

60 meter
Reeks:3

O WN -~

60 meter
Reeks:4

O WN -

60 meter
Reeks:5

OO WN -

60 meter
Reeks:6

OB WN -

100 meter
Reeks:1

AR WN =

100 meter
Reeks:2
1

Pup Heren Uur=13:56

1788
1924
1266
892
529
818

Bala Tino
Leyssens Lennard
Luyts Elias
Leboda Tibo

Venus Alexander - 81
Van Cleuvenbergen Len

Pup Heren Uur=13:56

888
1855
1258
1615
1020
893

Berben Rhune
Verboven Elias
Printems Yannick
Jochems Bent
Vander Avert Ben
Vaerten Mats

Pup Heren Uur=13:56

1625
563

1284
1018
1267
2268

Devriendt Lars
Bultynck Mats
Loos Jarne
Gielen Stef
Luyts Nathan
Michiels Thibo

Pup Heren Uur=13:56

1626
1684
878
887
629
1939

Vinck Thyas
Sacre Jelle
Baerts Matz
Andries Robbie
Haest Alexi
Smout Siebe

Pup Heren Uur=13:56

1690
1321
2333
1154
1659
626

De La Bruyere Ward

Doms Ziggy
Bequet Senne

De Winter Milan
Van Nuffel Joshua

Schaerlaeken Jonas

Pup Heren Uur=13:56

1658
1008
9903
1546
1437
1354

Leloup Tristan
De Hertogh Cis

Maenhout Alexander

Alaoui Ismail
Jacobs Joep
Leysen Lander

Cad Dames Uur=14:37

Wind : 0.0
551
568
476
64
1021

De Naeyer Janie
llegems Sarah
Bruwiere Sarah
De Bie Catherine
Luyten Julie

Cad Dames Uur=14:37

Wind : 0.0
810

D'haen Amber

BVAC
LIER

SGOL
AVKA
ACBR
KAPE

AVKA
ACBR
ACBR
AVKA
KAPE
AVKA

LIER

AVKA
AVKA
KAPE
SGOL
AVKA

LIER
AVKA
LIER
AVKA
ACBR
LIER

ESAK
ACBR
LIER

ESAK
ACBR
ACBR

ACBR
AVKA
ACBR
BVAC
KAPE
LIER

HAKI
AVKA
AVKA
ACBR
LIER

BVAC

8.91
9.29
9.40
9.56
9.85
10.07

9.69
9.78
9.95
9.96
10.02
10.25

10.24
10.60
10.66
10.68
10.95
11.23

10.08
10.59
11.08
11.13
11.21
11.36

10.04
10.50
10.67
10.91
11.20
11.25

9.82

10.00
10.56
10.86
11.00
11.29

12.64
13.13
13.48
13.55
14.65

14.35
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100 meter
Reeks:3

O WN -

100 meter
Reeks:4

A wWN -

100 meter
Reeks:1

A wWN -

100 meter
Reeks:2

A wWN -

60 meter
Reeks:1

A wWN -

60 meter
Reeks:2

A wWN -

60 meter
Reeks:3

A wWN -

60 meter
Reeks:4

1
2
3

1049
378
869
146

Gillard Amber
Vandekerckhove Kiara
Vandepaer Emelie
Mees Maite

Cad Dames Uur=14:37

Wind : 0.0
1215
480
554
298
870
893

Kerremans Natasha
Van De Vorst Nathalie
Naessens Jolien

Van den Bossche Evy
Vinck Yoni

Van De Cloodt Evelyn

Cad Dames Uur=14:37

Wind : 0.0
479
894
579
320
470

Sabau Evy

Van Langenhove Tine
Maes Renke
Verheyen Fleur

De Peuter Freya

Cad Heren Uur=13:56

Wind : 0.0
598
283
379
885
474

Evrard Benjamin
Celen Robbert
Kortleven Renzo
Lemmens Wander - 81
Berben Warre

Cad Heren Uur=13:56

Wind : 0.0
528
752
191
304
65

Marien Yenthe
Van Zele Bart
Taelman Lou
Horrevorst Dries
Suykerbuyk Renzo

Pup Dames Uur=14:37

3673
3098
3914
2883
4726

Vander Avert Caro
Taelman Lola
Janssen Kaat

Van Laer Mirthe
Sebregts Ashley*

Pup Dames Uur=14:37

4020
3315
4036
4274
4132

Dua Hanne

De Decker Jitske
Van De Perre Evelyn
Leys Merel

Blomme llara

Pup Dames Uur=14:37

4242
4131
2881
3572
3740

Schoonheydt Nuria
Van Aelst Amber
Mees Jinse

De Wachter Hanne
Terrijn Zuna

Pup Dames Uur=14:37

3873
4687
3996

Caron Hannelore
Springael Luna
D'eer Nanou

ACBR
AVKA
LIER

BVAC

ACBR
AVKA
HAKI
AVKA
LIER
ACBR

AVKA
ACBR
BVAC
ACBR
LIER

AVLO
ACBR
ACBR
AVKA
AVKA

KAPE
KAPE
BVAC
ABES
ACBR

KAPE
BVAC
ACBR
ACBR
KAPE

KAPE
AVKA
ESAK
KAPE
KAPE

ACBR
KAPE
ACBR
AVKA
BVAC

KAPE
ACBR
AVKA

14.64
14.74
15.36

DIS

13.69
14.21
16.11
16.11
16.35
16.39

14.62
15.13
15.24
15.26
16.37

12.80
13.20
13.58
13.60
16.73

13.72
13.97
14.26
14.82
15.26

9.22
9.44
9.80
10.14
10.29

9.78

10.21
10.24
10.36
10.40

10.06
10.50
10.64
10.70
11.03

10.26
10.81
11.07

01
01
02
02

02

02
02

01

02
01
02

01

02
01
02

02

01
01
02

02

05
05
05

06

05
06
05

06

06
05
05

06

06
06
06



4
5

60 meter
Reeks:5

AR WON -

80 meter
Reeks:1

O WN -~

80 meter
Reeks:2

O WN -~

80 meter
Reeks:3

A wWN -

80 meter
Reeks:4

A wWN -

80 meter
Reeks:5

A wWN -

80 meter
Reeks:1

A wWN -

80 meter
Reeks:2

B ON-

3667 Michiels Zoe
3699 Meuris Ina

Pup Dames Uur=14:37

9907  Omunna Uju

2941 Lefever Lore

3827 Mertens Lieselot

4098 Van Kerckhoven Viktor
4039  Smet Chayenne

Min Heren Uur=14:43

4353 Berben Jomme

4743  Artois Stephane

4076  Wildemeersch Jasper
4459  Callaert Vincent

4765 Dua Jits

4308 Eykens Matteo

Min Heren Uur=14:43

5183 Debecker Mauro
4790 Van De Perre Alan
3830 Mees Mathias
4742 Jacobs Witse

4934 Lemmens Bran - 81
4426 De Hertogh Kobe

Min Heren Uur=14:43

4839 Craenen Sander
4501 Van Liefferinge Glen
4880  Jochems Seppe
4890 Bequet Robbe

4877 Blomme Jarno

Min Heren Uur=14:43

5087 Devisscher Lauren
4583 Geerts Matse

AVKA
HAKI

BVAC
SGOL
HAKI

SGOL
BVAC

AVKA
KAPE
ACBR
AVKA
KAPE
KAPE

ESAK
ESAK
BVAC
KAPE
AVKA
AVKA

LIER
BVAC
AVKA
LIER
KAPE

KAPE
ACBR

4309  Van Cleuvenbergen SenneKAPE

4439 Vander Avert Nils
4892 Ruwisch Simon

Min Heren Uur=14:43

3754 Daemen Andert

3757 Vanderhallen Mathias
4893 Vandepaer Jonas
4234 El Barbar Youssef
5155 Van Dessel Leon

Min Dames Uur=15:35

5866 Udechukwu Hilary
6960 Peeters Ellen
7118 Martin Nina

6764 Van Put Loranne
6370 Bax Axelle

Min Dames Uur=15:35

6378 Bruynseels Isabelle
6152  Verbert Sofie

6644 Tibax Lotte

6815 Marién Kyra

KAPE
LIER

SGOL
SGOL
LIER
BVAC
LIER

OLSE
BVAC
BVAC
AVKA
LIER

AVKA
AVKA
LIER
LIER

11.31
11.32

10.44
10.71
10.75
10.93
12.22

10.46
11.08
11.60
11.68
11.69
11.92

11.88
11.97
12.19
12.32
12.49
12.59

12.56
12.63
12.92
12.96
13.15

11.20
12.34
12.38
13.67
14.59

12.32
12.56
12.89
12.98
13.53

10.92
11.64
11.73
11.78
12.16

11.67
12.36
12.42
13.08

06
05
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06
06

06
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04
03
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04
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03
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04
03
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03
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03
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5

80 meter
Reeks:3

A WON -~

80 meter
Reeks:4

A ON -

1000 meter
Reeks:1

O©CoO~NOOOPRWN-=-

1000 meter
Reeks:2

OCO~NOOOPAWN-

10
11
12
13
14
15

1000 meter
Reeks:1

2 OCONOOOPRWN -

6148 Horrevorst Noor
Min Dames Uur=15:35

6623 Keuppens Drieke
6817  Vinck Yanis

6975  Van Doninck Daphne
6164  Van den Bossche Elyn
7224  Springael Kiara

Min Dames Uur=15:35

6628 Dalle Yodie

6846  Leloup Alessia
6913 Stuer Michelle
6800 Lumbeeck Liese
6816  Vandepaer Hanne

Pup Heren Uur=17:13

2165 Abelshausen Kobe
1020 Vander Avert Ben
1883 Van Osselaer Arthur
888 Berben Rhune

1924 Leyssens Lennard
724 Vandekerckhove Yoran
1615 Jochems Bent

1284 Loos Jarne

1625 Devriendt Lars

1266 Luyts Elias

1018 Gielen Stef

2268 Michiels Thibo

1939 Smout Siebe

892 Leboda Tibo

529 Venus Alexander - 81

Pup Heren Uur=17:13

1626  Vinck Thyas

1437  Jacobs Joep

1546 Alaoui Ismail

1658 Leloup Tristan

1008 De Hertogh Cis
9903 Maenhout Alexander
626 Schaerlaeken Jonas
629 Haest Alexi

1321 Doms Ziggy

1267 Luyts Nathan

1258 Printems Yannick
1684 Sacre Jelle

1659 Van Nuffel Joshua
9906 Omunna lzu

878 Baerts Matz

Min Heren Uur=16:13

3730 De Paermentier Gerben
4353 Berben Jomme
4742 Jacobs Witse
4765 Dua Jits

4459 Callaert Vincent
4308 Eykens Matteo
4743  Artois Stephane
4877 Blomme Jarno
4839 Craenen Sander
4439 Vander Avert Nils
5183 Debecker Mauro

ABES

ESAK
LIER

ACBR
AVKA
ACBR

KAPE
ACBR
AVKA
BVAC
LIER

KAPE
KAPE
RAM

AVKA
LIER

AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
LIER

SGOL
KAPE
AVKA
LIER

AVKA
ACBR

LIER

KAPE
BVAC
ACBR
AVKA
ACBR
ACBR
ACBR
ACBR
SGOL
ACBR
AVKA
ACBR
BVAC
LIER

DEIN

AVKA
KAPE
KAPE
AVKA
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
LIER

KAPE
ESAK

13.28

12.91
13.25
13.90
15.32
15.33

11.88
11.92
13.16
13.23
13.30

3'11.49
3'21.57
3'23.52
3'24.25
3'44.14
3'44.87
3'45.05
3'46.90
3'62.84
4'03.47
4'14.34
4'25.04
4'28.86
NG
NG

3'35.42
3'563.92
4'05.71
4'10.15
4'12.26
4'13.71
4'13.97
4'22.24
4'22.76
4'24.38
4'25.66
4'28.56
4'28.72
4'36.21
4'40.71

2'69.27
3'06.17
3'08.43
3'08.77
3'10.80
3'16.11
3'27.46
3'32.01
3'34.78
3'48.37
NA

04

03
04
04
04
04

04
04
03
04
03

05
06
06
05

05
05

06
05
06
06

06
05

06
05

06
06

06
06
06
06

06
06

06

03
03
04

03
04
04
04

03
03



1000 meter

Reeks:2

2,2 O0C0ONOOOOaRWN -

0
1

1000 meter

Reeks:1

O©CoO~NOOOPAWN-=-

1000 meter

Reeks:1

2 OONOAPRrWN -

1000 meter

Reeks:1

O©CoOoO~NOOOPRAWN-

_ A A A a
O WN-O0

4893

Vandepaer Jonas

Min Heren Uur=16:13

5087
4309
4816
4426
3757
3754
4234
4583
4880
4355
4892

Devisscher Lauren

LIER

KAPE

Van Cleuvenbergen SenneKAPE

Alaoui Ibrahim
De Hertogh Kobe

Vanderhallen Mathias

Daemen Andert
El Barbar Youssef
Geerts Matse
Jochems Seppe
Hulstaert Ferre
Ruwisch Simon

Cad Dames Uur=16:47

742
82
393
265
410
480
810
1021
378
893
146
869
894
298
476
479

Vermeulen Heleen
Goossens Lore
Bicker Janne
Buelens Seliha
Laureys Mirthe

Van De Vorst Nathalie

D'haen Amber
Luyten Julie

Vandekerckhove Kiara
Van De Cloodt Evelyn

Mees Maite
Vandepaer Emelie

Van Langenhove Tine
Van den Bossche Evy

Bruwiere Sarah
Sabau Evy

Cad Heren Uur=16:38

102
1024
598
409
528
379
191
65
304
477
474

Saint Ghislain Ibo
Philips Brent - 81
Evrard Benjamin
Bicker Jelle
Marien Yenthe
Kortleven Renzo
Taelman Lou
Suykerbuyk Renzo
Horrevorst Dries
Hulstaert Gilles
Berben Warre

Min Dames Uur=17:41

6794
6793
6628
6370
6623
6816
6152
6378
6800
6815
6817
7118
6846
6644
6960
6913

Henderickx Yali
Henderickx June
Dalle Yodie

Bax Axelle
Keuppens Drieke
Vandepaer Hanne
Verbert Sofie
Bruynseels Isabelle
Lumbeeck Liese
Marién Kyra
Vinck Yanis
Martin Nina
Leloup Alessia
Tibax Lotte
Peeters Ellen
Stuer Michelle

BVAC
AVKA
SGOL
SGOL
BVAC
ACBR
AVKA
AVKA
LIER

KAPE
AVR
ABES
RAM
RCG
AVKA
BVAC
LIER
AVKA
ACBR
BVAC
LIER
ACBR
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA

OLSE
KAPE
AVLO
ABES
KAPE
ACBR
BVAC
ACBR
ABES
AVKA
AVKA

LYRA
LYRA
KAPE
LIER
ESAK
LIER
AVKA
AVKA
BVAC
LIER
LIER
BVAC
ACBR
LIER
BVAC
AVKA

NA

3'13.93
3'29.85
3'33.11
3'33.92
3'45.36
3'47.33
3'51.91
3'68.01
4'01.43
4'04.92
4'17.50

2'58.21
2'59.69
3'16.90
3'18.82
3'30.63
3'33.25
3'47.85
3'47.93
3'49.11
3'49.82
3'564.71
3'65.33
4'13.93
4'41.62
NG
NG

3'02.30
3'03.62
3'04.30
3'07.75
3'13.51
3'18.15
3'20.10
3'26.42
3'31.89
3'32.29
NG

3'13.94
3'19.51
3'24.99
3'40.07
3'43.97
3'47.22
3'47.86
3'53.66
3'65.54
4'00.42
4'01.84
4'06.96
4'15.47
4'20.08
4'23.03
4'52.58

03

03
03
04
03

04
04

03
04
04

01

02
02
02
02

01
01

02
02
01
02

02

01
02
02

01
02

02
02
02
02

04
04
04
03
03

03
03

03
04
03
04

03
03



17 7224

18 6164
6764
6148
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 398
2 1223
3 318
4 1379
5 1284
6 888
7 9901
8 932
9 627
10 550
11 1359
12 1014
13 1013
14 1265
15 1762
16 767
17 9904
18 84
19 789
20 76
21 886
22 910

kogelstoten 1,000kg
Reeks:1

1 7573
2 7166
3 7089
4 6591
5 7561
6 8577
7 7133
8 7675
9 7607
10 8042
11 8223
12 8349
13 7912
14 8225
15 9905
16 8240
17 7677
18 7640
19 7560
20 6592
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 4020
2 3673
3 3699
4 3098
5 4131
6 4726
7 3315
8 4036
9 4132
10 2941
11 3914

12 3572

Springael Kiara

Van den Bossche Elyn
Van Put Loranne
Horrevorst Noor

Ben Dames Uur=14:15

Simons Marie
Lumbeeck Sanne
Prijck Caroline
Bala Lize
Lemmens Rowen
Vaudo Nina*
Dejaeger Rihanna
Geerts Muze

Van Cleuvenbergen Kato

El Barbar Mariam
Idrisa Moza*
Tindemans Mila

De Bie Maite
Michiels Roos
Mannaerts Xippe
Melotte Jasmine
Verstraelen Charlotte
Roels Joline
Naessens Marlies
Wildemeersch Suzan
De Winter Eline

Mertens Emma-Elisabeth

Ben Heren Uur=14:21

Aters Jef

Stoop Matthias

De Kock Mervyn

De Mulder Grim
Van Dorst Stan

de Swerts Tijs
Lucas Robbe
Corbiau Quinten
Loos Senne

Gielen Hannes
Smout Senne

Van Herck Kasper
Van Aelst Ruben - 81
Van de Pas Jobbe
Verstraelen Thomas
Van de Pas Tobe
Tindemans Junes
Lingier Stef

Mets Arthur
Suykerbuyk Axl

Pup Dames Uur=14:30

Dua Hanne
Vander Avert Caro
Meuris Ina
Taelman Lola

Van Aelst Amber
Sebregts Ashley*
De Decker Jitske
Van De Perre Evelyn
Blomme llara
Lefever Lore
Janssen Kaat

De Wachter Hanne

ACBR
AVKA
AVKA
ABES

ACBR
BVAC
BVAC
BVAC
AVKA
ESAK
ACBR
ACBR
KAPE
BVAC
BVAC
LIER

LIER

ACBR
ACBR
AVKA
ACBR
ACBR
HAKI

ACBR
ESAK
HAKI

ACBR
AVKA
BVAC
ACBR
AVKA
KAPE
ACBR
LIER

AVKA
ESAK
LIER

BVAC
KAPE
KAPE
ACBR
KAPE
LIER

AVKA
AVKA
ACBR

KAPE
KAPE
HAKI

BVAC
KAPE
KAPE
AVKA
ESAK
KAPE
SGOL
ACBR
AVKA

5'22.39

6'01.29
NG
NG

3.41m
3.40m
3.38m
3.37m
3.31m
3.26m
3.25m
3.05m
3.01m
2.90m
2.80m
2.80m
2.79m
2.78m
2.77m
2.68m
2.67m
2.66m
2.58m
2.58m
2.19m
1.77m

8.20m
7.64m
7.31m
7.30m
6.84m
6.70m
6.50m
6.46m
5.88m
5.85m
5.75m
5.44m
5.39m
5.36m
5.24m
517m
4.85m
4.62m
4.34m
3.78m

31.91m
29.01m
28.95m
27.11m
25.69m
24.93m
22.96m
21.27m
21.12m
20.93m
20.35m
19.51m

04
04
03
04

07

07
07

07
07
07
08

07
07

07
07
08
07

07
08

08

07
07
07

07
07
07
08

07
07

07
08
07
08

08
08
08

05

05
05

06
06
05
06

05
06



13 3740

14 4274
15 3667
16 2883
17 4242
18 2881
19 4687
20 3996
21 3827
22 3873
23 4098
24 4039
hoogspringen
Reeks:1

6152

7224
1 5866
2 6378
3 6960
4 6815
5 6764
6 6324
7 6816
8 6370
9 6623
9 6846
9 6975
9 6817
13 6913
14 6628
15 6644

discuswerpen 0,750kg
Reeks:1

1 4743
2 4765
3 4353
4 4436
5 4439
6 5087
7 4877
8 4076
9 3830
10 4308
11 4790
12 5183
13 4355
14 4742
15 4426
16 4890
17 4583
18 4934
19 4459
20 4309
21 5287
22 4893
23 5155
24 4839
25 4234
26 4892
27 4880

4501

verspringen

Reeks:1
1 7561

Terrijn Zuna

Leys Merel
Michiels Zoe

Van Laer Mirthe
Schoonheydt Nuria
Mees Jinse
Springael Luna
D'eer Nanou
Mertens Lieselot
Caron Hannelore
Van Kerckhoven Viktor
Smet Chayenne

Min Dames Uur=14:33

Verbert Sofie
Springael Kiara
Udechukwu Hilary
Bruynseels Isabelle
Peeters Ellen
Marién Kyra

Van Put Loranne
Vermeulen Jane
Vandepaer Hanne
Bax Axelle
Keuppens Drieke
Leloup Alessia

Van Doninck Daphne
Vinck Yanis

Stuer Michelle
Dalle Yodie

Tibax Lotte

Min Heren Uur=14:39

Artois Stephane
Dua Jits

Berben Jomme
Gysen Dries
Vander Avert Nils
Devisscher Lauren
Blomme Jarno
Wildemeersch Jasper
Mees Mathias
Eykens Matteo
Van De Perre Alan
Debecker Mauro
Hulstaert Ferre
Jacobs Witse

De Hertogh Kobe
Bequet Robbe
Geerts Matse
Lemmens Bran - 81
Callaert Vincent

BVAC
KAPE
AVKA
ACBR
ACBR
ACBR
ACBR
AVKA
HAKI

KAPE
SGOL
BVAC

AVKA
ACBR
OLSE
AVKA
BVAC
LIER

AVKA
LYRA
LIER

LIER

ESAK
ACBR
ACBR
LIER

AVKA
KAPE
LIER

KAPE
KAPE
AVKA
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
ACBR
BVAC
KAPE
ESAK
ESAK
AVKA
KAPE
AVKA
LIER

ACBR
AVKA
AVKA

Van Cleuvenbergen SenneKAPE

Van Laer Robbe
Vandepaer Jonas
Van Dessel Leon
Craenen Sander

El Barbar Youssef
Ruwisch Simon
Jochems Seppe
Van Liefferinge Glen

Ben Heren Uur=14:45

Van Dorst Stan

ACBR
LIER
LIER
LIER
BVAC
LIER
AVKA
BVAC

AVKA

18.35m
18.01m
17.84m
17.30m
15.38m
14.93m
13.56m
13.45m
12.55m
11.17m
11.15m
8.69m

GP

1.45m
1.40m
1.35m
1.35m
1.30m
1.25m
1.20m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10m
0.95m

27.57m
24.72m
24.24m
22.12m
22.11m
20.33m
20.23m
19.25m
18.95m
18.56m
17.55m
17.49m
17.25m
17.23m
16.54m
16.45m
16.40m
16.21m
15.83m
15.10m
14.60m
14.50m
13.86m
13.02m
11.96m
10.76m
10.62m
GP

3.70m

06
05
06

06
05
06
06

06
06
06

03

03
03

03
03
04
03

03
04

04
03
04
03

04
03
03
04
03

04
03

04
03
03
04

03
04

04
03
03
04

04
04

04

03
04

07



hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

©CoONOODMWN-=

9902 Hofmans Kobe
7133 Lucas Robbe
7573 Aters Jef

7420  Callaert Jasper
7089 De Kock Mervyn
7607 Loos Senne

6591 De Mulder Grim
8042 Gielen Hannes
7166  Stoop Matthias
7675 Corbiau Quinten
8225 Van de Pas Jobbe
8223 Smout Senne
8577  de Swerts Tijs
8240 Van de Pas Tobe
8349  Van Herck Kasper
7912 Van Aelst Ruben - 81
7640 Lingier Stef

7677 Tindemans Junes
9905 Verstraelen Thomas
7560 Mets Arthur

6592  Suykerbuyk AxI

Pup Heren Uur=16:15

1788 Bala Tino

892 Leboda Tibo

1626  Vinck Thyas

529 Venus Alexander - 81
1855 Verboven Elias
1020 Vander Avert Ben
9906 Omunna lzu

888 Berben Rhune

1266 Luyts Elias

887 Andries Robbie
1321 Doms Ziggy

1018 Gielen Stef

1437  Jacobs Joep

818 Van Cleuvenbergen Len
1615 Jochems Bent

1284 Loos Jarne

1267 Luyts Nathan

893 Vaerten Mats

1658 Leloup Tristan

9903 Maenhout Alexander
563 Bultynck Mats

1008 De Hertogh Cis
1154 De Winter Milan
1690 De La Bruyere Ward
1684 Sacre Jelle

2268 Michiels Thibo

1939 Smout Siebe

626 Schaerlaeken Jonas
1258 Printems Yannick
1625 Devriendt Lars

1659 Van Nuffel Joshua
2333 Bequet Senne

878 Baerts Matz

1354 Leysen Lander

629 Haest Alexi

kogelstoten 3,000kg Cad Dames Uur=14:47

Reeks:1

AR WON -~

568 llegems Sarah

298 Van den Bossche Evy
476 Bruwiere Sarah

870 Vinck Yoni

893 Van De Cloodt Evelyn

na
ACBR
ACBR
AVKA
BVAC
AVKA
ACBR
ESAK
AVKA
LIER
KAPE
LIER
KAPE
KAPE
BVAC
KAPE
AVKA
LIER
ACBR
AVKA
ACBR

BVAC
AVKA
LIER

ACBR
ACBR
KAPE
BVAC
AVKA
SGOL
AVKA
ACBR
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
AVKA
AVKA
SGOL
AVKA
ACBR
ACBR
AVKA
AVKA
ESAK
ESAK
AVKA
AVKA
LIER

ACBR
ACBR
LIER

ACBR
LIER

LIER

LIER

ACBR

AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
LIER

ACBR

3.61m
3.59m
3.44m
3.37m
3.23m
3.18m
3.14m
3.02m
3.00m
2.93m
2.91m
2.91m
2.85m
2.66m
2.64m
2.60m
2.49m
2.37m
2.37m
2.29m
2.27m

39.92m
32.58m
30.24m
30.10m
30.01m
29.86m
29.74m
28.02m
25.30m
24.52m
24.36m
24.32m
23.44m
23.20m
23.07m
22.66m
22.24m
21.62m
21.49m
21.45m
21.37m
21.13m
20.63m
20.49m
20.31m
19.79m
19.65m
19.48m
19.16m
18.83m
18.33m
15.82m
15.55m
10.69m
8.34m

9.02m
8.40m
7.94m
7.53m
7.45m

07
07
07

07
08
07
07

08
08

07
08
07
07

08
07

08

05
06
06

06
06
05
05

06
06

05
05
05
06

06
06

05
06
06
05

06
05

06
06
06
06

05
06

01
02

02
01
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

480 Van De Vorst Nathalie
1021 Luyten Julie

64 De Bie Catherine
894 Van Langenhove Tine
554 Naessens Jolien

470 De Peuter Freya

869 Vandepaer Emelie
479 Sabau Evy

378 Vandekerckhove Kiara
146 Mees Maite

579 Maes Renke

810 D'haen Amber

discuswerpen 1,000kg  Cad Heren Uur=14:57

Reeks:1

S, 200N~ WN=
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520 Vander Avert Jens
1024 Philips Brent - 81
528 Marien Yenthe

598 Evrard Benjamin
318 Massart Maxim

379 Kortleven Renzo
752 Van Zele Bart

282 Wildemeersch Thijs
477 Hulstaert Gilles

65 Suykerbuyk Renzo
885 Lemmens Wander - 81
474 Berben Warre

kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Dames Uur=15:33

Reeks:1

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

OCO~NOOOPARWN-

OCO~NOOOPRAWN-
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888 Vaudo Nina*

1223 Lumbeeck Sanne
318 Prijck Caroline

1014 Tindemans Mila

84 Roels Joline

1359 Idrisa Moza*

1379 Bala Lize

932 Geerts Muze

550 El Barbar Mariam
398 Simons Marie

1013 De Bie Maite

767 Melotte Jasmine

627 Van Cleuvenbergen Kato
9904 Verstraelen Charlotte
9901 Dejaeger Rihanna
1265 Michiels Roos

76 Wildemeersch Suzan
1284 Lemmens Rowen
789 Naessens Marlies

1762 Mannaerts Xippe
910 Mertens Emma-Elisabeth

Ben Heren Uur=16:46

7166  Stoop Matthias
7675 Corbiau Quinten
7573 Aters Jef

8577  de Swerts Tijs
8240 Van de Pas Tobe
8349  Van Herck Kasper
9902 Hofmans Kobe
8225 Van de Pas Jobbe
7133 Lucas Robbe
8042 Gielen Hannes
7420  Callaert Jasper
9905 Verstraelen Thomas
7607 Loos Senne

AVKA
LIER
ACBR
ACBR
HAKI
LIER
LIER
AVKA
AVKA
BVAC
BVAC
BVAC

KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
AVLO
AVKA
ACBR
KAPE
ACBR
AVKA
ACBR
AVKA
AVKA

ESAK
BVAC
BVAC
LIER

ACBR
BVAC
BVAC
ACBR
BVAC
ACBR
LIER

AVKA
KAPE
ACBR
ACBR
ACBR
ACBR
AVKA
HAKI

ACBR
HAKI

AVKA
LIER
ACBR
KAPE
KAPE
BVAC
na
KAPE
ACBR
ESAK
AVKA
ACBR
AVKA

7.18m
6.89m
6.38m
6.27m
6.26m
6.21m
6.15m
6.12m
6.00m
5.52m
5.15m
4.53m

35.16m
30.98m
29.14m
29.13m
28.24m
28.04m
24.14m
20.93m
14.88m
13.37m
12.88m
NG

9.98m
7.58m
7.14m
7.04m
6.60m
6.59m
6.32m
5.85m
5.69m
5.53m
5.31m
5.22m
5.20m
4.97m
4.80m
4.54m
4.43m
4.33m
4.14m
3.72m
2.94m

27.37m
24.80m
24.70m
22.97m
21.91m
21.48m
21.09m
20.91m
20.63m
19.29m
19.10m
18.09m
17.14m

02
01
02

02
01
02
02

02
02
01

02

01
02

02
01
01
02

02
02

07
07

07
07

07
07
07
07

08
08

07
07
08
07

07
08

07
08

07
08

07
08
07
07

07
08



14 7912

15 7089
16 7677
17 8223
18 6592
19 7561
20 6591
21 7560
22 7640
hoogspringen
Reeks:1

4131
1 3673
2 4036
3 4020
4 3098
5 4242
6 2941
7 2883
7 3827
9 4132
10 4726
11 3914
12 4274
12 3996
14 3572
15 3740
15 3873
15 9907
18 4687
19 3699
19 2881
21 3667
22 4098
23 4039

discuswerpen 0,600kg
Reeks:1

1 529
2 1788
3 1018
4 1690
5 888
6 887
7 563
8 1855
9 1020
10 1266
11 1924
12 892
13 2268
14 1008
15 1437
16 1615
17 9903
18 1546
19 1284
20 1684
21 1658
22 1321
23 1258
24 724
25 626
26 1626
27 1939

28 893

Van Aelst Ruben - 81
De Kock Mervyn
Tindemans Junes
Smout Senne
Suykerbuyk AxI

Van Dorst Stan

De Mulder Grim
Mets Arthur

Lingier Stef

Pup Dames Uur=16:35

Van Aelst Amber
Vander Avert Caro
Van De Perre Evelyn
Dua Hanne
Taelman Lola
Schoonheydt Nuria
Lefever Lore

Van Laer Mirthe
Mertens Lieselot
Blomme llara
Sebregts Ashley*
Janssen Kaat

Leys Merel

D'eer Nanou

De Wachter Hanne
Terrijn Zuna

Caron Hannelore
Omunna Uyu
Springael Luna
Meuris Ina

Mees Jinse
Michiels Zoe

Van Kerckhoven Viktor
Smet Chayenne

Pup Heren Uur=16:56

Venus Alexander - 81
Bala Tino

Gielen Stef

De La Bruyere Ward
Berben Rhune
Andries Robbie
Bultynck Mats
Verboven Elias
Vander Avert Ben
Luyts Elias
Leyssens Lennard
Leboda Tibo
Michiels Thibo

De Hertogh Cis
Jacobs Joep
Jochems Bent
Maenhout Alexander
Alaoui Ismail

Loos Jarne

Sacre Jelle

Leloup Tristan

Doms Ziggy
Printems Yannick
Vandekerckhove Yoran
Schaerlaeken Jonas
Vinck Thyas

Smout Siebe
Vaerten Mats

KAPE
BVAC
LIER

LIER

ACBR
AVKA
ACBR
AVKA
AVKA

KAPE
KAPE
ESAK
KAPE
BVAC
ACBR
SGOL
ACBR
HAKI

KAPE
KAPE
ACBR
KAPE
AVKA
AVKA
BVAC
KAPE
BVAC
ACBR
HAKI

ACBR
AVKA
SGOL
BVAC

ACBR
BVAC
KAPE
ESAK
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
ACBR
KAPE
SGOL
LIER

AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
KAPE
AVKA
ACBR
BVAC
AVKA
AVKA
ACBR
ACBR
ACBR
AVKA
ACBR
LIER

LIER

AVKA

16.94m
15.22m
15.01m
15.00m
14.98m
14.75m
14.15m
11.45m
9.07m

GP
1.30m
1.25m
1.25m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.05m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m

21.30m
19.35m
18.51m
16.89m
15.93m
15.01m
14.54m
14.33m
13.46m
13.42m
13.09m
13.03m
12.09m
12.06m
12.06m
11.94m
11.05m
11.05m
10.84m
10.84m
10.68m
10.64m
9.95m

9.93m

9.76m

9.26m

9.20m

9.15m

07
07
08

08
07
07
08
08

05
05
05
05

06
06

06
06
06
05

06
06

06
05
06
05

06
06
06

05

06
05

06
05
06
06

06
06

06
05
05
05

06
06

06
06
05
06

05
06



verspringen

Reeks:1

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

O©CoOo~NOOOPAWN-=-

O©CoOo~NOOOPAWN-=-

1625
1354
1267
629
878
1659

Devriendt Lars
Leysen Lander
Luyts Nathan
Haest Alexi
Baerts Matz

Van Nuffel Joshua

Min Heren Uur=16:20

5087
4353
4765
3830
4743
4076
4501
4459
4742
4839
3754
4583
5183
4309
4308
4439
4234
3757
4790
4355
4893
4877
4880
4426
4816
4934
4892
4436
5155

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1

B ON-

6378
6975
6817
6644

Devisscher Lauren
Berben Jomme
Dua Jits

Mees Mathias
Artois Stephane

Wildemeersch Jasper

Van Liefferinge Glen
Callaert Vincent
Jacobs Witse
Craenen Sander
Daemen Andert
Geerts Matse
Debecker Mauro

LIER
LIER
SGOL
ACBR
LIER
ACBR

KAPE
AVKA
KAPE
BVAC
KAPE
ACBR
BVAC
AVKA
KAPE
LIER

SGOL
ACBR
ESAK

Van Cleuvenbergen SenneKAPE

Eykens Matteo
Vander Avert Nils
El Barbar Youssef

Vanderhallen Mathias

Van De Perre Alan
Hulstaert Ferre
Vandepaer Jonas
Blomme Jarno
Jochems Seppe
De Hertogh Kobe
Alaoui Ibrahim
Lemmens Bran - 81
Ruwisch Simon
Gysen Dries

Van Dessel Leon

Ben Dames Uur=17:05

Vaudo Nina*
Prijck Caroline
Lumbeeck Sanne
Tindemans Mila
Dejaeger Rihanna
Geerts Muze
Idrisa Moza*

Bala Lize

El Barbar Mariam

Van Cleuvenbergen Kato

Mannaerts Xippe
Verstraelen Charlotte
Michiels Roos
Melotte Jasmine

De Bie Maite

Roels Joline
Wildemeersch Suzan

Mertens Emma-Elisabeth

Simons Marie

Min Dames Uur=17:47

Bruynseels Isabelle
Van Doninck Daphne
Vinck Yanis

Tibax Lotte

KAPE
KAPE
BVAC
SGOL
ESAK
AVKA
LIER

KAPE
AVKA
AVKA
BVAC
AVKA
LIER

KAPE
LIER

ESAK
BVAC
BVAC
LIER

ACBR
ACBR
BVAC
BVAC
BVAC
KAPE
ACBR
ACBR
ACBR
AVKA
LIER

ACBR
ACBR
HAKI

ACBR

AVKA
ACBR
LIER
LIER

9.06m
8.81m
8.44m
7.89m
6.75m

GP

4.53m
4.51m
4.28m
4.21m
4.18m
4.13m
4.03m
4.01m
4.01m
3.90m
3.82m
3.81m
3.78m
3.75m
3.71m
3.68m
3.62m
3.57m
3.56m
3.55m
3.52m
3.48m
3.41m
3.34m
3.25m
3.08m
2.77m
2.75m

NG

30.18m
23.33m
21.52m
18.10m
16.66m
16.58m
16.50m
15.50m
14.88m
14.83m
14.70m
13.77m
13.41m
12.25m
11.98m
11.75m
10.21m
7.11m
NG

22.06m
21.70m
18.65m
18.01m

06
05
06

06
06

03
03

04
04
03
04

04
04

03
03
03
04

04
04

04
03
04
03

04
04

04
04

07
07

07
07
07
07

07
08

07
07
08
07

08

08
07

03

04
03



5 6370
6 6815
7 6816
8 6152
9 6164
10 7118
11 6960
12 6628
13 6764
14 6623
15 6800
16 6846
17 7224
18 6913
5866
6148
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 551
2 568
3 476
4 64
5 480
6 100
7 378
8 146
9 479
10 1049
11 1021
12 1215
13 579
14 869
15 870
16 470
17 894
18 810

kogelstoten 4,000kg
Reeks:1

520
379
318
598
528
752
282
65
474
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Bax Axelle

Marién Kyra
Vandepaer Hanne
Verbert Sofie

Van den Bossche Elyn
Martin Nina
Peeters Ellen
Dalle Yodie

Van Put Loranne
Keuppens Drieke
Lumbeeck Liese
Leloup Alessia
Springael Kiara
Stuer Michelle
Udechukwu Hilary
Horrevorst Noor

Cad Dames Uur=16:49

De Naeyer Janie
llegems Sarah
Bruwiere Sarah

De Bie Catherine

Van De Vorst Nathalie
Saint Ghislain Nona
Vandekerckhove Kiara
Mees Maite

Sabau Evy

Gillard Amber

Luyten Julie
Kerremans Natasha
Maes Renke
Vandepaer Emelie
Vinck Yoni

De Peuter Freya

Van Langenhove Tine
D'haen Amber

Cad Heren Uur=16:22

Vander Avert Jens
Kortleven Renzo
Massart Maxim
Evrard Benjamin
Marien Yenthe

Van Zele Bart
Wildemeersch Thijs
Suykerbuyk Renzo
Berben Warre

LIER

LIER

LIER

AVKA
AVKA
BVAC
BVAC
KAPE
AVKA
ESAK
BVAC
ACBR
ACBR
AVKA
OLSE
ABES

HAKI

AVKA
AVKA
ACBR
AVKA
OLSE
AVKA
BVAC
AVKA
ACBR
LIER

ACBR
BVAC
LIER

LIER

LIER

ACBR
BVAC

KAPE
ACBR
AVKA
AVLO
KAPE
KAPE
ACBR
ACBR
AVKA

16.02m
15.58m
15.48m
13.88m
13.13m
13.03m
12.91m
12.00m
11.84m
11.01m
11.00m
10.69m
10.53m
7.75m
NG
NG

5.05m
4.75m
4.70m
4.63m
4.56m
4.49m
4.31m
4.27m
4.11m
4.02m
4.01m
3.99m
3.80m
3.74m
3.60m
3.48m
3.43m
3.27m

10.57m
9.06m
8.98m
8.89m
8.66m
8.45m
5.98m
5.31m
GP

+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
-0.8
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0

03
03
03

04
03
03
04

03
04

04
03
03
04

01
01
02
02
02

01
02

01
01
02
02

02
01

01

02
02
02

01
01
01
02
02



